Béh Teplickymi skalami
28.08.2022 Teplice nad Metuji

St. minizaci

start ~ 11:52:06 | 2011 - 2012 | prihlaSeno: 21

kategorie
kluci 407
kluci 554
kluci 561
kluci 542
kluci 543
kluci 539
kluci 536
kluci 550
kluci 556
kluci 559
kluci 534
kluci 540
kluci 541
kluci 405
Kluci 553
kluci 549
kluci 589
Kluci 547
kluci 538
kluci 558
kluci 551
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno
CIHLO SIMON
DUCH MATYAS
ELICH ONDREJ
HAVEL VOJTECH
HORNYCH IVAN
HROUDA JAKUB
JIRMAN JAKUB
KLIMA MIKULAS
KOMAREK ONDRE]J
KRABEC JAN
KREPELA JIRi
KUBECEK ADAM
KUBIK VOJTECH
PAZLER DAVID
PILNY VOJTECH
POHL JINDRICH
POKLUSOVATY POKUS
SKALA KAREL
TOUPAL ONDRE)
TUCEK MATE]
VAVRA VOJTECH

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
PERNSTEJN TYM PARDUBICE

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SKILAUF TEAM

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
HORNI BRANNA

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

SKI AREAL KLINOVEC
RUN FOR LIFE ZABEDOV
T) BANIK STRIBRO
WIKOV SKI SKUHROV
BKL MACHOV

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
SEDLICE

WIKOV SKI SKUHROV
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
POKUSRUN

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
PRAHA

SKI ADRSPACH Z.S.

T) SOKOL JAROMER

startovni listina

rocnik
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
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